
Por. Meno a priezvisko Kat.
Štart. 

číslo
Klub

Rok 

narodenia
Čas

1. Imrich Pastor A 56 Obal servis Košice 1974 1:03:33

2. Bogdan Dziuba A 5 JM Demolex Bardejov 1974 1:04:22

3. Jakub Burghardt A 4 JM Demolex Bardejov 1981 1:05:16

4. Janusz Sarnicki B 20 Mok Mszana Dolna 1966 1:07:05

5. Pawel Zima A 50 KKB Mosir Krosno 1984 1:08:27

6. Anatolij Malyy A 69 Slávia Sobrance 1974 1:10:11

7. Štefan Racz B 34 AK Gelnica 1961 1:10:46

8. Peter Pulik A 28 Košice 1977 1:11:07

9. Pavol Faško B 8 JM Demolex Bardejov 1963 1:12:10

10. Adrián Vavrek A 35 Dulova Ves 1980 1:14:04

11. Zygmunt Lyznicki C 18 Mok Mszana Dolna 1951 1:14:26

12. Bohuš Čepiga A 40 BŠK Bardejov 1973 1:14:33

13. Miroslav Czyzovicz A 52 Jaslo 1982 1:15:22

14. Vladimír Pribula C 41 Obes Prešov 1958 1:15:39

15. Ingrid Petnuchová Z 23 Stročín 1975 1:15:59

16. Janoš Bogár B 78 Košice 1964 1:17:01

17. Igor Vančisin A 22 Stročín 1973 1:17:25

18. Ján Murdzik B 1 Obec Bukovce 1966 1:18:09

19. Marek Pillar A 14 Bardejov 1975 1:18:19

20. Erik Onofrej A 27 Košice 1981 1:19:07

21. Pavol Obraz C 25 BK Steel Košice 1953 1:19:09

22. Grzegorz Fedak A 13 SGMM Sanok 1978 1:19:49

23. Peter Polák D 76 Košice 1948 1:21:01

24. Sabina Wydra Z 19 Mok Mszana Dolna 1982 1:21:36

25. Tibor Tisza C 74 BK Steel Košice 1957 1:21:36

26. Vladimír Hirjak C 61 AC Michalovce 1957 1:22:25

27. Ferdinand Husár D 32 Trenčín 1944 1:22:54

28. Július Kaľavský A 30 KST Margecany 1976 1:23:22

29. Jaroslav Horný D 24 BK Steel Košice 1947 1:23:35

30. Zoltán Papp C 64 MBK Veľké Kapušany 1949 1:23:44

31. Slávka Pavuková Z 21 OBS Prešov 1971 1:23:48

32. Andrej Gacek C 9 JM Demolex Bardejov 1953 1:23:51

33. František Smriga B 58 BK Steel Košice 1965 1:25:52

34. Michal Kostik B 47 Mesto Svdiník 1963 1:25:54

35. Piotr Jastrzab B 12 Lesko Polsko 1968 1:26:12

36. Gejza Vargaeštok C 62 MBK Veľké Kapušany 1955 1:26:15

37. Dariusz Frydrych A 49 KKB Mosir Krosno 1969 1:26:50

38. Ján Polziec C 3 Strzyzow 1956 1:27:20

39. Lukáš Kormaník C 42 Sokol Ľubotice 1957 1:27:31

40. Gabriel Sabo B 63 VVS Michalovce 1961 1:28:10

41. Martin Kormaník A 43 Sokol Ľubotice 1989 1:28:14

42. Ladislav Rada C 68 Kerko Michalovce 1953 1:29:28

43. Marek Dziedziak B 55 Gorlice 1965 1:30:42

44. Štefan Kocur A 29 Kocurkovo 1971 1:31:30

45. Erika Bilá Z 26 BK Steel Košice 1963 1:33:42

46. Gejza Sabanoš B 77 Sokol Ľubotice 1961 1:34:14

47. František Leško B 66 Polícia Prešov 1967 1:35:21

48. Ján Kalata D 17 Unikov Bardejov 1948 1:36:00

49. Michal Hajduk B 53 KST Beskyd Svidník 1964 1:36:51

50. Emil Petrič C 15 Richvald Bardejov 1954 1:37:48

51. Anton Bidovský B 65 Hotel Dukla Prešov 1960 1:37:55

52. Peter Gombita C 36 ŠK Vyšná Šebastová 1956 1:37:57

53. Ján Tomčo C 37 ŠK Vyšná Šebastová 1956 1:37:57

54. Jozef Mikluš D 33 ZVL Prešov 1947 1:38:12

55. Gerard Parilák D 67 Triklub Michalovce 1943 1:38:26

56. Pavol Mačičák B 72 Iuventa Michalovce 1966 1:39:09

57. Dušan Demjan A 10 Ladomírová 1970 1:39:10

58. Diana Samsončik Z 45 Slávia Sobrance 1969 1:39:35

59. Mykola Mokrynskyi B 44 Slávia Sobrance 1960 1:39:49

60. Štefan Baloga A 73 Prešov Fox 1972 1:40:13

61. Juraj Vatraľ D 38 Ladomírová 1946 1:41:40
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62. Beáta Seligová Z 59 Metropol Košice 1980 1:41:45

63. Samuel Seliga A 60 Košice 1986 1:42:47

64. František Bednár C 46 ZVL Prešov 1958 1:43:43

65. Alžbeta Tiszová Z 75 Tube City IMS Košice 1957 1:44:18

66. Otto Baradiovský D 16 Bardejov 1941 1:45:16

67. Ernest Samsončik A 48 Slávia Sobrance 1992 1:50:42

68. Milan Silvester B 54 KST Beskyd Svidník 1963 1:51:36

69. Ľudmila Falisová Z 71 AC Michalovce 1963 2:05:47

70. Andrej Halčík C 39 Beh zdravia Svidník 1955 2:08:47

71. Vincent Varga E 57 Košice - Barca 1927 2:17:19

72. Andrej Dudáš C 70 ŠK Centrum Svidník 1949 2:19:22

73. Pavel Hauser E 31 ŠK Vyšná Šebastová 1930 2:37:50

74. Tibor Judt B 2 AK Maraton Rožňava 1959 -

75. Artur Blasinski A 6 JM Demolex Bardejov 1974 -

76. Ľudmila Melicherová Z 7 JM Demolex Bardejov 1964 -

77. Pavol Mňahončak A 11 Ladomírová 1971 -

78. Waclaw Guzik B 51 KKB Mosir Krosno 1959 -

"A"

1. Imrich Pastor A 56 Obal servis Košice 1974 1:03:33

2. Bogdan Dziuba A 5 JM Demolex Bardejov 1974 1:04:22

3 Jakub Burghardt A 4 JM Demolex Bardejov 1981 1:05:16

"B"

1 Janusz Sarnicki B 20 Mok Mszana Dolna 1966 1:07:05

2 Štefan Racz B 34 AK Gelnica 1961 1:10:46

3 Pavol Faško B 8 JM Demolex Bardejov 1963 1:12:10

"C"

1 Zygmunt Lyznicki C 18 Mok Mszana Dolna 1951 1:14:26

2 Vladimír Pribula C 41 Obes Prešov 1958 1:15:39

3 Pavol Obraz C 25 BK Steel Košice 1953 1:19:09

"D"

1 Peter Polák D 76 Košice 1948 1:21:01

2 Ferdinand Husár D 32 Trenčín 1944 1:22:54

3 Jaroslav Horný D 24 BK Steel Košice 1947 1:23:35

"Ž"

1 Ingrid Petnuchová Z 23 Stročín 1975 1:15:59

2 Sabina Wydra Z 19 Mok Mszana Dolna 1982 1:21:36

3 Slávka Pavuková Z 21 OBS Prešov 1971 1:23:48

"E"

1. Vincent Varga E 57 Košice - Barca 1927 2:17:19

2. Pavel Hauser E 31 ŠK Vyšná Šebastová 1930 2:37:50

Okres

1. Ingrid Petnuchová Z 23 Stročín 1975 1:15:59

2. Igor Vančisin A 22 Stročín 1973 1:17:25

3. Michal Kostik B 47 Mesto Svdiník 1963 1:25:54


